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8/29/24, 12:17 PM ADMISSIONS REGULATING AUTHORITY GOVERNMENT OF MAHARASHTRA

oth  Floor, New Excelsior GOVERNMENT OF MAHARASHTRA Te|N°_;oJ;£t‘;207319/za

Building A.K. Nayak Marg, Fort,

Near CSMT, Mumbai - 400 001 ADMISSIONS REGULATING AUTHORITY o iy

(M.S.)

No. ARA/Approval/2023-24/5398 / 3 2? O':r’- Date :

23 301 200

The Dean / Principal,
Ashoka Business School, Nashik

Sub : Approval of provisional admissions granted by your institute in course - First Year Post Graduate Technical Courses
in Management Admissions (MBA/MMS) for the Academic Year 2023-24

Ref : 1) Minutes of the meeting of admissions Regulating Authority held on dated - 24/01/2024
2) Minutes of the meeting of admissions Regulating Authority held on dated - 29/04/2024

Sir/Madam,
The Authority has received a proposal on 01/01/2024 for Approval of Admission. of candidates provisionally admitted in
your Institute/College for the Academic Year 2023-24.

On the basis of verification report, submitted by the concerned Directorate, the Authority has resolved its decision in the
meeting held in 24/01/2024 & 29/04/2024. Accordingly, by the order of Admissions Regulating Authority, Mumbai it is hereby
informed that the Authority is, prima facie, satisfied as to the correctness of eligibility and data of provisionally admitted students
in your college and decided to accord its approval for students in your institute for the Academic Year 2023-24 as detailed in the
following table.

No of Students Admitted No of Students whose

Sanctioned L i i'No of admissions Admission
Provisionally By the admission is approved
Intake not approved cancelled
college . by ARA
126 3 127 126 0 1

The names of the student approved / not approved are attached here with(Proforma - B). The above admissions have
been electronically scrutinized as well as physically verified. The discrepancies found during physical verification have been
already informed to you.

It is, however,made clear that this approval is granted on the basis of the documents and the information supplied and
made available for verification by your college. In case the information so given is found incorrect and/or in case, any illegality or
irreguiarity caused in such admissions is brought to notice of the Authority at later point of time, it will be open for the Authority to

take appropriate action in that regard.
&
S (J.P. DANGE) I.A.S
i CHAIRMAN,
ADMISSIONS REGULATING AUTHORITY AND
32 FORMER CHIEF SECRETARY,
‘g ! MAHARASHTRA STATE.

ey,
o,
f{!

Encl..- Proforma-B

https://mba2023.mahacet.org.in/cetmba23/mba23/index.php/meritVerification/ARA_Certificate?inst_code=5398 117



6/29/24, 12:17 PM ADMISSIONS REGULATING AUTHORITY GOVERNMENT OF MAHARASHTRA
Copy to :-

1.The Commissioner, Commissioner Social Welfare, Pune

2. The Commissioner, Department of Tribal Development, Tribal Development Bhavan, Nashik — 422002.
3.The Director, Other Backward Bahujan Welfare Department, Pune — 411001.

4. The Director,Directorate of Technical Education ,Mumbai

5.The Registrar, Savitribai Phule Pune University

6. Select File, Admissions Regulating Authority, Mumbai

hitps://mba2023.mahacet.org.in/cetmba23/mba23/index.php/meritVerification/ARA_Certificate?inst_code=5398 217
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Institute Code - 5398

ADMISSIONS REGULATING AUTHORITY GOVERNMENT OF MAHARASHTRA

Institute Name - Ashoka Business School, Nashik

Sr.
No

13

14

15

16

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

M.

Course
Name

B.A.

.B.A.

.B.A.

B.A.

Application Id

MB23135144

MB23110037

MB23111894

MB23152052

MB23116394

MB23119342

MB23154026

| MB23131343

MB23142353

MB23128305

MB23144057

MB23136433

MB23136425

MB23137285

MB23113688

MB23110494

MB23133773

MB23150109

MB23104443

MB23107130

MB23135819

MB23145246

MB23163018

MB23121338

MB23151309

MB23131500

MB23154368

MB23136534

MB23134108

Candidate Name

: DAROLE SANSKAR
BHUSHAN

ANSARI FAIZAN
SAJID

| GAIKWAD DEVIKA
BABASAHEB
TALREJA HITESH
SANJAY
PINGLE AKSHADA
BHASKAR
AHIRRAO DIP
UJWAL
PATIL SUJATA
LAXMAN
CHAVAN AKSHATA
RAJU

BOTHARA
RUSHABH DILIP

KAJARIA RIYA AMIT

PIMPARIYA
AKSHADA
PRASHANT
UGALE PRACH!
DINKAR
SHAIKH MIZBHA
HAMEED
SHAIKH JUNED
SALIM
PATIL MAYURI
GHANSHYAM

VEDIKA PANHALE

PATIL NEHA
{CHANDRASHEKHAR
SALUNKE NIKHIL
SURYAKANT

KUMARI SUSHMA

GAYATRI KISHOR
PATIL
SHARMA AARYA
SHRINIVAS
VINAYAK VINOD
PILLAI
KOKNE SANIKA
BHAUSAHEB

Gender

Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female

Male

Female

y Female

Female
Female

! Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

" MARATHE VEDIKA |

SUDHIR
RITIKA BAIJNATH
SHARMA
GHODKE SAKSHI
KIRAN

| MOKSHA RUPESH |

NAHAR
SONAWANE
RACHITA SUNIL
SHAIKH

MOHAMMAD ALI
PARVEZ

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Proforma-B
Entrance 'Merit Marks Category/’
Exam Orphan
EMAE‘E“iBA' 72.86 SC/No |
| MAH-MBA- OPEN/
CET . No
MAH-MBA-
g 1 7832 SC/ No
-MBA- | f
MAHMBA- | o OPEN/
CET No
: MAH-MBA- OPEN/
i {7054
CET No
MAH-MBA-
s 5644  SBC/No .
M"g;a’\" 5515 0BG/ No
=5 —— = | NS
| MAH-MBA- OPEN/
76.94
o QET No
MAH-MBA- | OPEN/ |
o 0074 f
e R RN i,
MAH-MBA- OPEN/

- cer 7054 MSe
— o JI-_ P—
MAH-MBA- OPEN/
EETII o7 05 No

| MAH-MBA- | | I
U cer | 7658 | OBC/No
i = N &
MAH-MBA- | | OPEN/
62147
CET g No
MAH-MBA- | OPEN/
| 21.3
| cer | | N
" MAH-MBA- [
s 60.16 r OBC/No |
e IS
- | = ]
iMAgE“#BA ' 8404 | OBC/No
H- S
i g a E"f'rBA 6488 | OBC/No!
MAH-MBA-. i .l
CER 49,08 | OBC/ No
MAH-MBA- | . OPEN/
CET : No
MA';'E':BA' 50.34 OBC/ No
| MAH-MBA- | [ oPEN/
CET 2548 No
MAHMBA- OPEN/
CET | - No
MAH-MBA- OPEN/
70.55
CET No
MAH-MBA- OPEN/
CET 4835 No
 MAHMBA- OPEN/
| CET . No
MA:ETA' 66.27 | OBC/No
MAI;;EIYII_BA- o OPEN/
CMAT 8951 | OBC/No
OPEN/ -
MAT 99.24
No

PH/
Defence

Type

N.A.

N.A.

N.A.

N.A.

N.A,

N.A.

N.AC

NA.

N.A,

N.A.

N.A.

N.A.

N.A.

N.A.

N.A.

N.A,

N.A.

N.A.

N.A.

N.A.

N.A.

N.A.

N.A.

Seat Type

GOPENH
GOPENH
GOPENH
A
GOPENH
GOPENO
GOPENO
GOPENH
GOPENH

GOPENH

GOPENH

GOPENO
M
Mi

GéPENO

GOPENH

GOPENH

GOPENO
Mi

GOPENO

GOPENH

GOPENH

GOPENH

GOPENO
MI

GOPENH

GOPENO

GOPENH

GOPENH
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CAP
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CAP
Round-

CAP

: Round-I

CAP
Round-I

CAP
Round-|

CAP
Round-l

CAP
Round-I

. CAP
! Round-

CAP

Round-

CAP
Round-[

CAP

Round-I

CAP
Round-|

CAP

Round-|

CAP
Round-|

CAP

Round-|

CAP
Round-

CAP

Round-t

| CAP
" Round-l
CAP

Round-|

CAP

Round-

CAP

Round-I

CAP
Round-|

CAP

Round-I

CAP
i Round-|

CAP
Round-|

CAP
Round-|
CAP

Round-|

CAP

Round-I

CAP
Round-l

Approval
Status

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

\\:ﬂ\asrnra:‘;f/

Nature of
Discrepancy
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Sr.
No

30 M.B.

31 M.B.
32 M.B.
33 M.B.
34 ‘M. B,

35 M.B.
36 M, B.

37 M.B.
38 M.B.
39 M.B.
40 ‘M. B.
41
42 M.B.
43 M. B.

44 M.B.

45 'M.B.

46 'M.B.

47 M.B.
48 -
49 IM.B.
50 M. B.
51 ‘M.B.
52 M.B.
53 M.B.

54 M.B.

55 M.B.

56 M. B.

57 M.B.
58 |
59 M.B.

60 M.B.

Al

A.

Course
Name

Application Id

MB23135556

MB23135519
MB23151273

MB23130658

¢ MB23101235

MB23136414

MB23120872

MB23138078

MB23136028

MB23140768 |

| MB23122425

MB23126382
MB23100671

MB23107077

MB23139875

MB23130083

MB23139766

| MB23101052

MB23146278

MB23100913

MB23141561

MB23124708

MB23101624 '

MB23160937

MB23146144

MB23131322

MB23131518

MB23134399

ADMISSIONS REGULATING AUTHORITY GOVERNMENT OF MAHARASHTRA

Candidate Name

WAGHMARE
SHRAVAN}
PURUSHOTTAM

PATKI SAKSHI AJAY

KALE RUTUJA
MACCHINDRA
SANYUKTA
RAVINDRA KAPOTE
BAMB YUKTA
MUKESH

SANJANA PAMNANI

SONAWANE
MAHENDRA
GORAKH

SONAWANE SAYALI
RAJESH
SHINDE PRAJAKTA
DATTATRAY
JAMDADE MAYUR
CHANDRAKANT
MALPE RENUKA
i MANOJ
ANSARI KAMRAN |
ALIIMAM
TIWARI ISHWARI
PRAVIN
TOTE ANJALI
ANESH
\VYAVHARE SHREYA
SUNIL
CHAUDHARI |
JAGRUTI
SHANTARAM !
ATHAWANE
RUSHIKESH
BUWAJEE
. AAYUSHA PARESH |
SUGANDHI
PATIL SNEHAL
SUSHIL
MANSI KISHOR
MAGAR
YADAV ANUP
DHARMU
KHAN SAQLAIN
IBRAHIM SHAKEEL
KHAN MEHREEN
ABDULRAUF |

MAZIN ARIF SHAIKH

'JADHAV HARSHADA
PRASHANT
SHALINI
DNYANESHWAR
SHINDE
CHAUDHARY KAIF
MOHAMMAD
MUSLIM
PARAKH PRANITA
DINESH

PANDE ROHIT

MB23108368

MB23134074 |

MB23120966

RAJENDRA

SONAWANE

. SHUBHAM ANAND

ADKE SHWETA
VIJAY

Gender

Female

Female
Female
Female
Female

Female
Male

Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
l:emale
Female

Female

Female

Male

Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male

Female

Female

Male

Female
Male

Male

g {Merit Marks.

Exam ; 3
MAHMBA-

CET :
| MAH-MBA- | 043

CET :
MAHMBA- .

CET J

MAT 56.92

MAH-MBA-
CET :
MAH-MBA- o
CET :

MAH-MBA-
58.83

CET

MAH-MBA- | oo

CET :

MAH-MBA-
55.15

CET

MAH-MBA-
i 53.77
MAHABA- |
CET |
- -
MAH-MBA- |
5401 |

CET |
| MAH-mMBA- | -
| CET | ' |
| MAH-MBA- | '

| .
Ccer | 5377
MAH-MBA- | o
| CET
MAH-MBA- |
48.51 i

CET S
| 4 |
MAH-MBA-

o 4908 |
MAH-MBA-  __ _ |
e 56.45
. MAH-MBA- ‘
lhgcer A §83-98¢

MAH-MBA- | U——

CET ’

MAH-MBA-
78.29

CET

MAH-MBA- |

CET 3

MAH-MBA- oo

CET

MAT 5062
" MAH-MBA- | 6101
©OCET A

MAH-MBA-
i 4855
MAH-MBA- o
CET
MAH-MBA-
CET :
MAH-MBA- 1
CET :
MAH-MBA-
s 5826
MAH-MBA-
CET .

Female

!Category/

Orphan
OPEN/
No

OPEN/
No

INT 3 (NT-

D)/ No
OPEN/
No

OPEN/ :
No

OPEN/
No

SC/No

OBC/ No

| OBC/No

NT 1 (NT-I

B)No '

0OBC/ No

OPENI
No |

| _OPEN/ |

No
OPEN/ |
No

OBC/ No !

OBC/ No

SC/ No

| OPEN/

No

OBC/No |

OBC/ No

OPEN/
No
OPEN/
No

OPEN/ |
No

OPEN/
No

OBC/ No
OBC/Ne

OPEN/
No

OPEN/
No

OBC/ No

OBC/ No

PH/

Defence Seat Type
Type
N.A, MI-MH
N.A. MI-MH
N.A. MI-MH
N.A. Al
N.A. MI-MH
N.A. MI-MH
N.A, MI-MH
N.A. MI-MH
N.A. MI-MH
NA. Mi-MH
NA. Al
N.A. Ml
N.A. Mi-MH
NA MI-MH
NA MI-MH
NA Al
N.A. | MI-MH
NA. | MI-MH
NA GOPENO
N.A. Mi-MH
N.A. Ml
N.A. GOPENO
N.A MI-MH
N.A. Al
N.A. MI-MH
N.A. MI-MH
N.A. GOPENH
N.A. MI-MH
N.A. MI-MH
N.A. MI-MH
N.A. MI-MH

0OBC/ No

https://mba2023.mahacet.org.in/cetmba23/mba23/index.php/meritVerification/ARA_Certificate?inst_code=5398

CAP
Round
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Round-Il ;
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! Round-I

CAP

Round-II

CAP

Round-ll

CAP

Round-Ii

CAP
Round-lI

CAP

Round-II

CAP

Round-Il

CAP

Round-Il

CAP
Round-li

CAP

Round-lI

CAP
Round-Il

CAP
Round-[I

CAP
Round-II

CAP
Round-II

CAP

Round-II

CAP
Round-II
CAP

Round-Il

CAP
Round-Il

. cAP
Round-ll

| cAP

Round-It

CAP
Round-II

CAP
Round-II

CAP
Round-l
CAP
Round-lI

Approval
Status

Approved

Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved

Approved
Approved

Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Nature of
Discrepancy
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Sr.
No

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68 |
69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

76

79

80

81

82

83

84

a5

86

87

88 !

89

90

91

92

93 |

https://mba2023 mahacet.org.in/cetmba23/mba23/index.php/meritVerification/ARA_Certificate?inst_code=5398

Course
Name

Application Id .

MB23133354
MB23141302
MB23100207

MB23149719

MB23147486

MB23141467 |

MB23131793

| MB23155090

MB23151847
MB23151868 -
MB23147259 |
MB23129926
MB23124001
MB23101206
MB23139442
MB23114580 .
MB23140300

MB23156343

MB23126463

JANVI ANIL MOHITE .

Peu) -

ADMISSIONS REGULATING AUTHORITY GOVERNMENT OF MAHARASHTRA

Candidate Name

PHAD TEJAS
KARBHARI
JADHAV BHAKTI
SANDEEP
SHAIKH KANIZ
FATEMA SAMIR
VIDHATE SWAMINI
DATTU
NISHA
BHUPESHWAR
PATIL
KHAIRNAR RUTUJA
RAJENDRA
VASWANI MANAY
ANIL
SHIRSATH YASH
MAHENDRA
NIKAM SHWETA
KAILAS
SHARMA VISHNU
JITENDRA
SHELAR
CHAITANYA RATAN
MISHRA SWATI
BHAVANAND |
SANGALE VAIBHAV
SANJAY
DISHA DEEPAK
GANGURDE !
BENDKULE
MAHESH HIRAMAN
SALVE HARSHAL
PRASHANT
DHARANKAR
SARVESH PRAVIN
POOJARY ASHIKA |
CHANDRAHAS

" NAGARE KSHITI

MB23104804
MB23131736
MB23134215

MB23134057

| MB23150573

MB23113377
MB23131048
MB23129610
MB23144256 ‘
MB23137734

MB23132850

ANIL

LAKHWANI HARSH
GOPJ

DESHPANDE
VEDANT ABHIJIT

BLESSE JERUSHAV

PATIL JAYESH
PANKAJ

PATIL KRANTI
BALASAHEB

BAGUL BHAVIKA
HIRALAL

MANKAR VAISHNAVI
BHAUSAHEB

VIRENDRA ANARSE

BOOB ANUJ DHIRAJ

SURYAWANSI
SHRUTI KAILAS

" KUNDE YASHRAJ

MB23155115

MB23139299

MB23132120

SUNIL

DAPTARE PRANAV |

SUNIL

JALORI TANAY
DHARMENDRA

Gender

Male
Femaie
Female

Female
Female

Female
Male
Male

Female
Male

Female

1-;5;rnale

_Male

Female

" MAH-MBA-

. Enmtrance
Exam

MAH-MBA- |
CET

CAT

MAH-MBA-
CET

MAH-MBA-
CET

MAH-MBA-
CET

. MAH-MBA-
. CET
 MAH-MBA- |
CET
MAH-MBA-
CET
MAH-MBA-
CET
MAH-MBA= |
CET
" MAH-MBA-
i CET
MAH-MBA-
CET |

 MAH-MBA- .

., 4

! CET

CET

| MAH-MBA- |

Male
Mals
Male
Female
Fem.aia
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male

Male

L cer ,
| MAH-MBA- |
CET
MAH-MBA- |
| CET
| MAH-MBA- |
CET
MAH-MBA-
CET
7 MAH-MBA-_
| CET
| MAM-MBA- |
CET
MAH-MBA-
CET

CMAT

" MAH-MBA-
CET
 MAH-MBA-
CET
MAH-MBA-
CET
MAH-MBA-
CET
MAH-MBA-
CET
MAH-MBA-
CET
MAH-MBA-
CET
MAH-MBA-
CET
MAH-MBA-
CET
MAH-MBA-
CET

Merit Marks

61.77
52.58
56.53

58.6
61.01

54.01
B6.65
51.99

75.54

52,17
£ : f
64.13 .

w85 |

49.08

51.6

54 03

48.52
4452 I
48_.51
80.92
-45.67
658,56
47.91
56.45
4417
57.14
51.6

67.88

49.08

87.41
52,56

60.13

T OPEN/

Category/:
Orphan |

NT 3 (NT-
D)/ No
OPEN/

No
OPEN/
No

. OBC/No |

OPEN/
No

OPEN/
No

OPEN/
No

SC/No |

OBC/ No

No

QOBC/ No

SC/No |

ST/No |

NT 3 (NT-

' DKo |

SBC/ No

< — =15
OPEN/ |
No

| - ]

. SC/No

OBC/ No |

" OPEN/

No

OPEN/
No

OPEN/
No

OBC/No
OBC/ No

OBC/No

NT3 (NT-
D) No

OBC/No |

OPEN/
No

OBC/ No

OPEN/
No

OBC/ No

OPEN/ |
No

PH/
Defence
Type

NA.

N.A,

N.A,

N.A.

N.A.

N.A.

N.A,

N.A.

N.A.

N.A,

N.A,

N.A.

NA

NA.

N.A.

NA.

NA.

N.A.

N.A.

N.A,

N.A,

N.A.

N.A.

N.A.

N.A.

N.A.

N.A.

N.A.

N.A.

NA.

N.A,

Seat Type

MI-MH
Al
MI-MH

MI-MH
MI-MH

Mi-MH
GOPENH
MI-MH
GOPENH
Ml
GOPENH
Al

! MI-MH
' MI-MH
MH:/IH
MI-h)I.H

Mi-MH
e
MI-MH
GOPENH
MI-MH
GOPENH
Al
MI-MH
MI-MH
MI-MH
MI-MH
GOPENH
Mi-MH
MI-MH
GOPENH
MI-MH

MI-MH

CAP
Round

CAP

Round-l

CAP

Round-Il

CAP
Round-II

CAP
Round-Il

CAP |
Round-II

CAP
Round-I

CAP
Round-If

CAP
Round-II

CAP

Round-l

CAP

Round-It

CAP

Round-lll

CAP

Round-lll

CAP
Round-Ill:

CAP
Round-Hll

CAP

Round-lll

CAP

Round-lIl ;

CAP

Round-iil

CAP

Round-1ll

CAP

Round-ill

Round-lll

cAP

Round-lll

CAP

Round-ll

CAP

_Round-lll

CAP

Round-lil

CAP
Round-lll

CAP
Round-1Ii

CAP

Round-IlI

CAP

CAP

Round-1il

CAP

Round-Iil

CAP
Raund-lll

CAP
Round-ill
CAP
Round-Ill

Approval
Status

Approved
Approved
Approved

Approved
Approved

Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Not Approved !
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved

Approved

Nature of
Discrepancy
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Sr.
No

94

95 |

96

97 |

98

99

100

101 |

102

103 !

104

105

106

107

108

109

110 ¢

111

12

113

114

115

16

17

118

19

120

121
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M.

Course
Name

B.A.

.B.A.

LBLA,

Application Id

MB23127522

| MB23149666

MB23159233

MB23103964

MB23147066

MB23105321

{ MB23144615

MB23107954 '

MB23164657

MB23155691

MB23164942

MB23112364

MB23106742

MB23161289

MB23165457

MB23100783

MB23135264

. MB23168158

MB23117130

MB23165539

MB23113148

MB23161290

ADMISSIONS REGULATING AUTHORITY GOVERNMENT OF MAHARASHTRA

Candidate Name

MUTRAK RUTUJA
UMESH
JAIN DEVENDRA
RAMESH
SHAMAL RAJU
CHOURASIYA
CHANDWADKAR
SNEHAL GIRISH
SHELAR SIDDHI
SANTOSH
CHANDWADKAR
SIDDHI RAJENDRA
SHAIKH FARHAT
MOHAMMED SHAF}
WADNERKAR
PRATHAMESH
SHASHIKANT

PRIYAVILAS
KHAIRE

PATEL SNEH
BABULAL

SINHA SNEHA
AMBUJ KUMAR

'KACHOLE NISHANT |
SANTOSH

PANCHAN!
KASHYAP RAJESH '

GOVARDHANE
SHANTANU ARUN

SINGH KHUSHI
SANJAY
BHUMIKA DINESH

TATIYA
KHATTI MADHAV
SUNIL :

SHINDE YASH
HEMANT

SARAF ASHWINI

RAJENDRA

RATHOD ARYAN
NILESH

PALAK RAJESH
PASRICHA

JIYAASHWIN
RAMCHANDANI

SIDDHARTH

MB23168956

MB23165719

MB23134872

MB23169074

MB23169072

MB23106161

MB23123694

MB23134008

MAHENDRA LODHA

PATHAN RIZA
KHALID
JALORI HARSH
SURENDRA

! DRISHTINIKESH
SHAH
JINWALA
¢ UMMEHANI ILYAS
KARPE VAISHNAVI
VAIJNATH 1
KUTE SHRADDHA
SUNIL
! SINGH NEELAKSHI !
AJAY

Entrance N Category/
Gender Merit Marks
Exam Orphan
MAH-MBA- NT 3 (NT-
Female CET 5843 D)/ No
Moo | MAHMBA- OPEN/
@€ | CcET : No
Male | MAHMBA- Lo OPEN/
CET No
. MAH-MBA-
Female CET 63.1 OBC/ No
Female | VWAHMBA-| 4385 L oBc/N
emale CET ' 4 L 0
Female ATMA 1669 | OBC/No
Fomale | MAHMBA- OPEN/
CET No
. MAH-MCA- OPEN/
Male
CET No
Fomale | MAR-MBA- OPEN/
CET No
=
MAH-MCA- . OPEN/
Male |
{ CET No
T I MAH-MBA- " OPEN/ |
Female CET 2275 No
Male MAT 98.24 OEEH
| . No
| MAH-MBA- | OPEN/
Male 77.58 }
| cer | | No
e L :
MAH-MCA- OPEN/
Me I ceT No
Female =~ CMAT 609 | OPEN |
| No
MAH-MBA- - . OPEN/
Female CET ‘| 30.3 No
ey ) e | 1 R )
MAH-MBA- |
ale 66.27 OBC |
M s / No
| MAH-MCA- | OPEN/
Male
CET No
e AT L
emale } CET ‘ ’ [u]
Va MAH-MCA- OPEN/
ale CET No
Fomal | MAH-MBA- | 2847 | OPEN/ |
emale CET : No
Fomale | MAHMBA- OPEN/
S CET J No
MAH-MCA- OPEN/
Male
CET No
Fomal | MAH-MCA- | oPEN/
ST CET | No
Male | MAR-MBA- OPEN/
CET No
Female | MAH-MCA- OPEN/
male CET No
Fomale | MAH-MCA- OPEN/
emale CET No
Female  MAHMBA- oo NT3(NT-
CET D)/ No
MAH-MBA-
Female CET 81.79 OBC/No
Fomale | MAH-MBA- OPEN/
CET : No

PH/
CAP Approval Nature of
Defence Seat Type _
Round Status Discrepancy
Type
CAP
N.A, MI-MH Round-Iil Approved
N.A. GOPENH i A d
o {Roung-ii “PPTOVe
1 CAP
N.A. GOPENH A
Round-ll pproved
CAP
N.A. GOPENH Round-lil Approved
ACAP- Against |
NA- AGAINSTCAPSEAT cap ~ /pproved
ACAP- Against
N.A, i A
'AGAINSTCAPSEAT ~ CAP SR
NA. ACAP-MISEAT Moy roved
Seat
Institute
N.A, ACAP-ILSEAT Level Approved
Seat
ACAP- Against
N.A. Al d
AGAINSTCAPSEAT  CAP S
Institute
N.A. ACAP-ILSEAT Level Approved
Seat
NA. | ACAPMISEAT MO roved
A, - Seat | Approve
NA ACAP- Against Approved
|AGAINSTCAPSEAT  CAP
' Institute
NA. ACAP-ILSEAT Level Approved
Seat
i Institute
NA, | ACAP-ILSEAT Level Approved
Seat
=4 : e | | Minority
NA ACAP-MISEAT - Approved
i Minority
NA. ACAP-MISEAT Approved
' Seat
ACAP- Against
N.A. A d
|AGAINSTCAPSEAT|  CAP i
i Institute
N.A. I ACAP-ILSEAT Level Approved
Seat
NA ACAP- Against A d
' AGAINSTCAPSEAT CAP pprove
| Institute
NLA. ACAP-ILSEAT Level Approved
Seat
NA ACAP-MISEAT | MM | poproved
WA - Seat pprove
Institute
N.A. ACAP-ILSEAT Level Approved
Seat
institute
N.A, ACAP-ILSEAT | Level . Approved
! Seat
NA acapmwsear | Moy [
A - Seat pprove
Minority |
N.A. ACAP-MISEAT Approved
Seat
NA ACAP-MISEAT O™ poroved
A, - Seat pprove
Minority
N.A. ACAP-MISEAT s . Approved
NA. ACAP- Against Approved
AGAINSTCAPSEAT CAP
N.A. TFWS
P ™
N.A. TFWS / - Approved -

'/ Raund-

6/7



6/29/24, 12:17 PM

I 8 Course

ADMISSIONS REGULATING AUTHORITY GOVERNMENT OF MAHARASHTRA

[ nti Candidat
. No Name g e Name
AHER ESHWARI
3 M.B.A MB23124057 PRAVIN
KAJARIA RIDDHI
4 M.B.A. MB23128364 AMIT
KSHIRSAGAR
5 M.B.A MB23127957 AVANTIKA
BHAUSAHEB
CHAITALE HEMANT
6 M.B.A. MB23107534 WANI

https:/imba2023.mahacet.org.in/cetmba23/mba23/index.php/meritVerification/ARA_Certificate?inst_code=5338

Gender

Female

Female

Female

Female

Entrance
Exam

MAH-MBA-
CET
MAH-MBA-
CET

MAH-MBA-
CET

MAH-MBA-
CET

Merit Marks

82.24

88.56

87.9

86.96

Category/
Orphan

OBC/ No

OPEN/
No

0OBC/ No

OBC/ No

PH/
Defence
Type

N.A.

N.A.

N.A.

Seat Type

TFWS

TFWS

TFWS

TFWS

CAP
Round

CAP
Round-|
CAP
Round-

CAP
Round-|

CAP
Round-|

Approval
Status

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

9u@/,\

Nature of
Discrepancy

77






